
FAIRFIELD VILLAGE NORTH
128-468

-0263

043-213-000-0203

1.6800 A
C

128-468-003-0038

128-468-003-0035
1.3623 AC

-0033

-0260

-0
00

4

26.13

29
.3

4

31.05

31
.8

9

34.03

39
.2839.28

40

44.55

127

127

50.84

51.46

127

127

127

127

127

66.39

204.09

127

67.67

127

127

127

8080.39
80.39

80.5
80.5 80.580.5

80.5

80.5 80.5
80.5

80.5 80.5

81.67

113.1411
2.

95

86.98

270.02
533.14

12
7

12
7

118.95

170.67

136.21

142.37

144.1

150

165.75

150

160
161.56

278.24
689.21

150

415.66

415.69

409.63

199.95
200

215.01

375.02

375.02
750.04

245
966.08

375

387

391.3

429.78
429.83

451.78

481.24

518.74

710

1062.4

1071.04

1143.51

11
42

.1
3

1165.47

1347.6

1259.86

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris
Central Appraisal District

is for informational purposes
and may not have been

prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an

on-the-ground survey and
only represents the

approximate location of
property boundaries.


